
Karwar - Yesvantpur Special Fare One Way Special/01656 - Exp - SWR 
KGQ/Kasaragod to CBE/Coimbatore Junction 

6h 17m - 361 km - 6 halts - Departs Wed 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 KAWR Karwar 05:30 0 1 0 93 11 KR
2 ANKL Ankola 05:48 05:50 2m 0 1 28 81 20 KR
3 GOK Gokarna Road 05:56 05:58 2m 0 1 36 95 14 KR
4 KT Kumta 06:10 06:12 2m 0 1 55 59 20 KR
5 HNA Honnavar 06:26 06:28 2m 0 1 69 71 5 KR
6 MRDW Murdeshwar 06:50 06:52 2m 0 1 95 63 25 KR
7 BTJL Bhatkal 07:06 07:08 2m 0 1 110 65 21 KR
8 BYNR Byndoor Mookambika

Road
07:22 07:24 2m 0 1 125 40 10 KR

9 KUDA Kundapura 08:14 08:16 2m 0 1 159 67 8 KR
10 BKJ Barkur 08:30 08:32 2m 0 1 174 75 17 KR
11 UD Udupi 08:45 08:47 2m 0 1 191 48 16 KR
12 MULK Mulki 09:28 09:30 2m 0 1 223 54 KR
13 SL Surathkal 09:40 09:42 2m 0 1 232 3 13 KR
14 MAJN Mangaluru Junction

(Mangalore)
11:35 11:45 10m 0 1 253 66 8 SR

15 KGQ Kasaragod 12:28 12:30 2m 0 1 300 77 9 SR
16 CAN Kannur (Cannanore) 13:37 13:40 3m 0 1 386 69 12 SR
17 TLY Thalassery 13:58 14:00 2m 0 1 407 72 9 SR
18 CLT Kozhikode Main (Calicut) 14:57 15:00 3m 0 1 475 75 4 SR
19 TIR Tirur 15:33 15:35 2m 0 1 517 77 9 SR
20 SRR Shoranur Junction 16:10 16:20 10m 0 1 562 43 29 SR
21 PGT Palakkad Junction

(Palghat)
17:22 17:25 3m 0 1 606 41 78 SR

22 CBE Coimbatore Junction 18:47 18:50 3m 0 1 661 69 411 SR
23 TUP Tiruppur 19:34 19:36 2m 0 1 712 47 306 SR
24 ED Erode Junction 20:40 20:50 10m 0 1 762 72 171 SR
25 SA Salem Junction 21:40 21:43 3m 0 1 822 114 280 SR
26 BWT Bangarapet Junction 23:45 23:47 2m 0 1 1011 70 810 SWR
27 KJM Krishnarajapuram 00:35 00:37 2m 0 2 1067 24 904 SWR
28 SMVB SMVT Bengaluru 00:48 00:50 2m 0 2 1072 12 910 SWR
29 YPR Yesvantpur Junction 02:15 0 2 1088 - 915 SWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Aug 01 2024 (06:54)

Aug 01 2024 (06:54)

1

1


